Page
Retail $
FM/AM Tuner and CD player
UL LISTED, FM/Am Tuner with 8 Function CD Player; 60 Watt RMS/ 90 Watt Max; AC
115V/230V 50/60Hz, 60-15kHz; 4 MIC inputs (1mV; 250 ohm); 1 AUX Input (200mV
47K); 1 Telephone (.1-1V 600 ohm); 4/8/16 ohms & 25/75 V line Outputs; Music on Hold
Feature; Separate Bass and FM/Am Tuner with 8 Function CD Player; 60 Watt RMS/ 90
Watt Max; AC 115V/230V
Technical Specifications
Feature 1: 8 Function CD Player
Feature 2: FM/AM Tuner with Presets
Feature 3: Music on Hold
Mic Inputs 4 (1mV; 250 ohms)
Auxiliary Input 1 (200mV 47K)
Telephone Input 1 (0.1-1V 600 ohms)
Outputs 4/8/16 Ohms 75/25V Line
Wattage 60 Watt RMS/ 90 Watt Max
Freq. Response 60Hz -15kHz
                                                                         http//:www.ccwsystems.com
SPE-P60FACD
Page 1 of 1                                         8/10/2009
Retail $986.00      CCW Price: $640.90
60 Watt PA Amplifier
FM/AM Tuner and CD player
UL LISTED, FM/Am Tuner with 8 Function CD Player; 60 Watt RMS/ 90 Watt Max; AC
15kHz; 4 MIC inputs (1mV; 250 ohm); 1 AUX Input (200mV
1V 600 ohm); 4/8/16 ohms & 25/75 V line Outputs; Music on Hold
te Bass and FM/Am Tuner with 8 Function CD Player; 60 Watt RMS/ 90
8 Function CD Player
FM/AM Tuner with Presets
Music on Hold
4 (1mV; 250 ohms)
1 (200mV 47K)
1V 600 ohms)
4/8/16 Ohms 75/25V Line
60 Watt RMS/ 90 Watt Max
15kHz
http//:www.ccwsystems.com
UL LISTED, FM/Am Tuner with 8 Function CD Player; 60 Watt RMS/ 90 Watt Max; AC
15kHz; 4 MIC inputs (1mV; 250 ohm); 1 AUX Input (200mV
1V 600 ohm); 4/8/16 ohms & 25/75 V line Outputs; Music on Hold
te Bass and FM/Am Tuner with 8 Function CD Player; 60 Watt RMS/ 90